BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS (BOCC) CALENDAR
MEETINGS AND APPOINTMENTS — WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 30, 2024
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Monday
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|

SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

*Budget Update

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Tuesday

*All-Day Budget Meetings
ESTIMATED DISCUSSION START TIMES

Human Resources

Public Works

Community Development
Capital Projects

Public Defense

District Court

WSU Extension

OCTOBER 1, 2024

*PA Update

Wednesday

*BOCC Business Meeting

OCTOBER 2, 2024

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
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11:30 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
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3:30 p.m.

*All Day Budget Meetings
ESTIMATED DISCUSSION START TIMES

Public Health & Social Services
IT

Facilities

E911/Radio

Auditor’s Office

Fair/Parks

Noxious Weeds

BOCC/County Administration

Thursday
OCTOBER 3, 2024

Friday

OCTOBER 4, 2024

Saturday

OCTOBER 5, 2024

*Official BOCC meeting. Please note that all meetings are subject to cancellation or rescheduling.
Agendas for official BOCC meetings are available at http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar.

For the most up-to-date meeting information, please see http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar.
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